
From: Esparza, Maya
To: Kaspar, Nick
Subject: FW: Diridon Station Area Fall Engagement Opportunities
Date: Friday, October 30, 2020 10:29:08 AM

For PRA
 

From: Walesh, Kim 
Sent: Friday, October 30, 2020 9:59 AM
To: Arenas, Sylvia <sylvia.arenas@sanjoseca.gov>; Carrasco, Magdalena
<Magdalena.Carrasco@sanjoseca.gov>; Davis, Dev <dev.davis@sanjoseca.gov>; Diep, Lan
<lan.diep@sanjoseca.gov>; Esparza, Maya <Maya.Esparza@sanjoseca.gov>; Foley, Pam
<Pam.Foley@sanjoseca.gov>; Jimenez, Sergio <sergio.jimenez@sanjoseca.gov>; Jones, Chappie
<Chappie.Jones@sanjoseca.gov>; Khamis, Johnny <johnny.khamis@sanjoseca.gov>; Liccardo, Sam
<sam.liccardo@sanjoseca.gov>; Peralez, Raul <Raul.Peralez@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Sykes, Dave <Dave.Sykes@sanjoseca.gov>; Maguire, Jennifer <jennifer.maguire@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wilcox, Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal, Jim <Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Diridon Station Area Fall Engagement Opportunities
 
Dear Mayor and Councilmembers,
 
I writing to share an important update related to Diridon Station Area and upcoming
community engagement opportunities.
 
Draft Amended Diridon Station Area Plan now Online!
 
This week the City team, led by PBCE, released and posted the Draft Amended
Diridon Station Area Plan (affectionately known as the “DSAP”) and a feedback form:
https://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020-dsap.  This is another big milestone in planning for
the Diridon Station Area, building on input from residents.  Please encourage
residents to provide their thoughts.
 
Fall 2020 Outreach and Engagement
 

There are many opportunities in November to share information and gather feedback
on the draft documents related to the Diridon Station Area and Downtown West
proposed project, as described on the Fall 2020 page.  Please share this flyer with a
Calendar of Engagement Events and help us drive diverse participation.
 
The next SAAG Meeting will be Monday, November 9, 6:00-8:00 PM on Zoom.  Draft
documents and resources are available through the Fall 2020 page, such as the
recorded presentation for the Downtown West Community Meeting on October 19.
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Best regards,
 
Kim
 

Kim Walesh | Deputy City Manager
Office of the City Manager
408.535.8177
kim.walesh@sanjoseca.gov
City of San José | 200 E. Santa Clara St. | San José, CA 95113
www.sanjoseca.gov |San José Economy | San José 311
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